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Detailed Receipts & Payments by Budget Heading 12/09/2018

Actual Year To Date Current Annual Bud  Variance Annual Total Committed Expenditure Funds Available % Spent Transfer to/from EMR
100 Income

54.7%33,9851076 Precept  41,015 75,000
0.0%(8)1090 Interest Received  8 0
0.0%(13,209)1100 Grants & Donation Received  13,209 0
2.2%14,0081990 Other Income  312 14,320

89,32054,544Income :- Receipts 34,776 61.1% 0
Movement to/(from) Gen Reserve 54,544

110 Administration
13.2%23,446 23,4464000 Staff Salary  3,554 27,000
0.0%(1,737) (1,737)4010 PAYE & NI  1,737 0

37.3%2,353 2,3534030 Pension  1,398 3,750
24.7%377 3774050 Staff Mileage & Benefits  123 500
0.0%(102) (102)4065 Payroll Services  102 0

17.3%620 6204070 Training  130 750
0.0%50 504080 Chairman's Allowance  0 50
0.0%(236) (236)4085 Councillor Expenses  236 0

29.4%883 8834100 Audit Fees  367 1,250
96.7%25 254120 Subscriptions & Memberships  725 750
0.0%1,750 1,7504130 Insurance  0 1,750

13.8%3,018 3,0184140 Stationery & Postage  482 3,500
0.0%(662) (662)4150 Telephone & Broadband  662 0
0.0%(480) (480)4160 Website  480 0

50.0%965 9654170 PWLB Repayment  965 1,930
0.0%800 8004180 Hall Hire  0 800
0.0%3,000 3,0004190 Grants & Donations Paid  0 3,000
0.0%2,000 2,0004200 Section 137 Expenditure  0 2,000
0.5%29,855 29,8554320 Maintenance  145 30,000

99.8%1 14990 Sundries  499 500
77,53011,604Administration :- Indirect Payments 65,926 0 65,926 15.0% 0

Movement to/(from) Gen Reserve (11,604)
130 Allotments

0.0%151300 Rent Received  (15) 0
0.0%(25)1310 Allotment Deposit  25 0

010Allotments :- Receipts (10) 0
0.0%(142) (142)4300 Water  142 0
0.0%(6,690) (6,690)4310 Toilets  6,690 0 2,007
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57.5%1,276 1,2764990 Sundries  1,724 3,000

3,0008,557Allotments :- Indirect Payments (5,557) 0 (5,557) 285.2% 2,007
Net Receipts over Payments (8,547) (3,000) 5,547

6000 plus Transfer from EMR 2,007
Movement to/(from) Gen Reserve (6,540)

140 Football Pavilion
0.0%(43) (43)4300 Water  43 0
0.0%(44) (44)4400 Electric  44 0
0.0%(245) (245)4410 Rat Traps  245 0
0.0%2,500 2,5004990 Sundries  0 2,500

2,500332Football Pavilion :- Indirect Payments 2,168 0 2,168 13.3% 0
Movement to/(from) Gen Reserve (332)

150 Outside Spaces
0.0%(895) (895)4320 Maintenance  895 0
0.0%(255) (255)4990 Sundries  255 0

01,150Outside Spaces :- Indirect Payments (1,150) 0 (1,150) 0
Movement to/(from) Gen Reserve (1,150)

160 Burial Ground
493.0%(7,860) (7,860)4320 Maintenance  9,860 2,000

0.0%(1,062) (1,062)4990 Sundries  1,062 0
2,00010,922Burial Ground :- Indirect Payments (8,922) 0 (8,922) 546.1% 0

Movement to/(from) Gen Reserve (10,922)
170 Village Green

0.0%(9,870) (9,870)4320 Maintenance  9,870 0
0.0%(151) (151)4700 Village Green Enhancement  151 0
0.0%(3,651) (3,651)4990 Sundries  3,651 0

013,673Village Green :- Indirect Payments (13,673) 0 (13,673) 0
Movement to/(from) Gen Reserve (13,673)
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46,237 85,030
34,76654,554 89,320
38,793

8,317 4,290 (4,027)

Grand Totals:- Receipts

Net Receipts over Payments
Payments 0 38,793

61.1%
54.4%

plus Transfer from EMR 2,007
Movement to/(from) Gen Reserve 10,324


